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SFP+口支持哪些模块/电缆列表？

问题描述

SFP+口支持哪些模块/电缆列表？

解决方法

如下图所示：

模块/电缆
类型 模块/电缆名称 中心波长 接口连接

器类型 接口线缆规格 最大传输距
离

千兆SFP
模块

SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 850nm LC
50/125µm多模光纤 550m
62.5/125µm多模光
纤 275m

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1310nm LC

9/125μm单模光纤 10km
50/125µm多模光纤 550m
62.5/125µm多模光
纤 550m

SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1310nm LC 9/125μm单模光纤 40km
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1550nm LC 9/125μm单模光纤 40km
SFP-GE-LH70-SM1550 1550nm LC 9/125μm单模光纤 70km
SFP-GE-LH100-SM1550 1550nm LC 9/125μm单模光纤 100km
SFP-GE-LX-
SM1310-BIDI

需要注意的
是：这两个
型号的模块
需成对使用

TX:1310nm
RX:1490nm

LC 9/125µm单模光纤 10km
SFP-GE-LX-
SM1490-BIDI

TX:1490nm
RX:1310nm

SFP-GE-T - RJ-45 双绞线 100m

万兆SFP+
模块

SFP-XG-SX-MM850-A 850nm LC
50/125µm多模光纤 300m
62.5/125µm多模光
纤 33m

SFP-XG-LX-SM1310 1310nm LC 9/125µm单模光纤 10km

万兆SFP+
电缆

LSWM1STK

- - SFP+电缆

0.65m
LSWM2STK 1.2m
LSWM3STK 3m
LSTM1STK 5m
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